
DAY DATE OPPONENTS SITE TIME BUS OFFICIALS LIFEGUARDS LIFEGUARDS
HOME TEAM LISTED FIRST

Thur 8-Nov Bird Relays (Janesville Only) Franklin 4:15

Tues 13-Nov Franklin vs Beloit Franklin 4:45

3:00 Cunningham   
3:15 McNeel                        

3:30 Fruzen                     
3:45 Aldrich

Edison vs Marshall Edison 4:15

Thur 15-Nov Beloit vs Marshall BMHS 4:45 NO BUS
Edison vs Franklin Edison 4:15

Mon 19-Nov Edison vs Beloit Edison 4:45

3:00 Cunningham   
3:15 McNeel                        

3:30 Fruzen                     
3:45 Aldrich

Franklin vs Marshall Franklin 4:15

Tues 27-Nov Janesville Tri (Jvl Only) Marshall 4:15

Thur 29-Nov Edison vs Franklin Edison 4:15

Tues 4-Dec Dual City Meet BMHS 4:45 NO BUS

Wed 5-Dec Dual City Make Up date


